
Chaplaincy Worship and Reflection Day 
Calendar 2023-2024 

Date Time Event Details Students 

Michaelmas Term 
Monday 25th September 7pm Year 7 Welcome Evening Y7 
Friday 13th October Mod2 Y11 Eucharist for St Teresa of Avila (15th) Y11 
Monday 16th October Mod2 Eucharist for St Hilda’s on St Hilda’s Day (17th) St Hilda’s 
Wednesday 18th October DAY Year 10 Reflection Day  

Advent Term 
Wednesday 1st November Mod3 Year 10 All Saints’ Day Mass Y10 
Wednesday 8th November DAY Year 7 Reflection Day  
Thursday 23rd November DAY Year 11 Reflection Day  
  Voluntary Mass for Advent & Confession  
Monday 4th December Mod2 Year 8 Advent Eucharist Y8 
Thursday 14th December 7pm Carol Service All 
Monday 18th December  Christmas Liturgies All 
Tuesday 19th December  Christmas Liturgies All 

Epiphany Term 
Monday 8th January Mod3 Chaplaincy Rep Eucharist for Epiphany Chap Reps 
Thursday 25th January Mod1 Year 9 Conversion of St Paul Eucharist Y9 
Friday 2nd February Mod4 Yr 7 Candlemas Eucharist Y7 
Wednesday 14th February  Voluntary Eucharist with Ashing  
Wednesday 14th February  Voluntary Mass with Ashing & Confessions   

Lent Term 
w/b 4th March  Voluntary Lent Mass  
Friday 15th March  Year 11 St Patrick Mass Y11 
Wednesday 20th March Mod2 Voluntary Eucharist for St Cuthbert  
Wednesday 27th March  Lent Liturgies All 
Thursday 28th March  Lent Liturgies All 

Easter Term 
Friday 19th April Mod5 Year 10 Eucharist Y10 
w/b 22nd April  Voluntary Syro-Malabar Mass  
Friday 3rd May 2pm Ely Cathedral Confirmation  
Thursday 9th May Mod3 Voluntary Ascension Day Eucharist  
?Friday 10th May  Leavers’ Liturgy Y11 
w/b 13th May DAY Year 8 Church Trail Reflection Day  
Monday 20th May  Year 8 Mass for Pentecost Y8 

Friday 24th May 
Mod 
4-5 

St Bede’s Day Celebrations 
 

Trinity Term 

  Year 7 Mass Y7 
w/b 17th June DAY Year 9 Reflection Day  
Monday 24th June Mod2 Voluntary Eucharist for St Etheldreda  
Friday 28th June  Year 9 Mass for SS Peter and Paul Y9 
Wednesday 17th July  End of Year Liturgies All 
Thursday 18th July  End of Year Liturgies All 

 


